FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-11-19

Double sélectif régional
20119883 - Course n°1 | Finale - 37250 Veigne

Catégorie S

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Kilian Foulon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 102.51+0 - 102.51 336 176.22
2 3 A |Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 105.25+2 - 107.25 | 396.12 | 339.35
3 6 A | Collin Pouradier Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 115.65+0 - 115.65 | 502.66 | 443.09
4 10 A | Samuel Vallienne Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 114.71+6 - 120.71 | 566.84 | 584.72
5 12 A | Killian Berlu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 131.87+0 - 131.87 | 708.39 | 632.37
6 13 A | Benjamin Harreau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 133.03+2 > 135.03 | 748.47 | 458.36
7 2B |Lucas Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 124.27+0 - 124.27 | 616.99 | 571.25
8 4B | Thomas Ukalovic Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 129.69+2 - 131.69 | 711.11 | 694.88
9 9B |GaFtan Le Roy Plein Air Ancenien 146.55+8 - 154.55 | 1001.0 | 999.79
5
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Paul Tallet Pinet - Benoit Alliance Ck Val De Loire 136.3+0 - 136.3 686 688.67
Lecluse
2 4 A | Lucas Augu - Benjamin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 144.07+2 - 146.07 | 804.29 | 781.06
Harreau
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 B |Ines Lahout Blois Agglopolys Canoe Kayak 300.71+8 - 308.71 | 2679.1 | 6189.3
8 4
2 5B |Angele Gayte Blois Agglopolys Canoe Kayak 226.39+254 - 480.39 | 4702.5 | 5189.1
7 7
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Collin Pouradier
Benjamin Harreau
Killian Berlu
Romain Brouard
Vincent Delahaye
Thomas Ukalovic
Simon Labet
Ludovic Couture
Paul Tallet Pinet
GaEtan Le Roy
Nolann Atry

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Ass. Estienne Canoe Kayak
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Plein Air Ancenien

Plein Air Ancenien

88.08+0
92.39+2
104.14+0
106.44+0
87.16+50
91.66+2
115.56+0
120.76+0
122.86+0
133.29+2
130.94+6

88.08
94.39
104.14
106.44
137.16
93.66
115.56
120.76
122.86
135.29
136.94

208.83
292.87
422.72
453.35
862.47
288.14
579.81
649.06
677.03
842.57
864.54

252.57
271.01
491.54
521.03
62.76
268.03
588.58
629.11
682.79
858.17
875.84




